11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024

Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen
Freitag, 1. November 2024

C male 1m springboard, Preliminary

SV
>

&

7.06.8

Rang Punkte Name Registration
1 338,00 Nazarii Kononenko (2011) -- Ukraine
2 283,90 Ole Warich (2011) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Sachsischer
Schwimmverband
3 278,70 Niklas Kapust (2012) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Sachsischer
Schwimmverband
4 252,00 Eric Herre (2012) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
5 243,85 Edvin ljas (2011) -- Vantaa Diving
6 233,00 Finn Binninger (2012) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
7 232,80 Brian Morehouse (2012) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA #92527
8 223,30 Jordan Leastman (2011) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA #69946
9 215,65 Artem Robak (2012) -- SSV Freiburg
10 211,05 Matéj Macoun (2012) -- Czech Republic
11 185,65 Maximilian Goblet (2011) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Referee:

Anne Hoffmann -- DSV

Judges:

COM AQUATICS USA COM AQUATICS USA
. Norway NOR -- NOR

. Czech CZE -- CZE

Finland FIN -- FIN

. Croatia CRO -- CRO
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2
3
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5
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Aachen
Freitag, 1. November 2024

C male 1m springboard, Preliminary

Detailed Result

11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024

SV

&

>

7.06.8
Punkt
Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
1 Nazarii Kononenko (2011) -- Ukraine
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 80 70 80 75 7,0 225 33,75 33,75 2
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 75 70 60 75 7,0 21,5 3655 70,30 1
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 75 75 70 80 75 22,5 36,00 106,30 1
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 65 75 75 75 80 225 3825 14455 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 4290 187,45 1
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 70 65 75 75 65 21,0 50,40 237,85 1
105B 2Y Salti vorwarts 1 26 65 65 60 65 7,0 19,5 50,70 288,55 1
203B 1% Salti rickwarts 1 23 70 75 70 7,0 8,0 21,5 49,45 338,00 1
Total SKG: 16,0 Average award: 7,07 Best award: 7,50
2 Ole Warich (2011) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Sachsischer Schwimmverband
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 3570 3570 1
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 55 50 50 45 55 15,5 24,80 60,50 2
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 60 50 55 50 50 155 26,35 86,85 3
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 65 6,0 55 6,0 65 18,5 33,30 120,15 3
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 159,75 2
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 65 60 65 65 55 19,0 4560 205,35 2
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 1 26 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 42,90 24825 2
203B 1% Salti riickwérts 1 23 50 50 55 45 55 155 3565 283,90 2
Total SKG: 16,3 Average award: 5,76 Best award: 6,90
3 Niklas Kapust (2012) -- SC DHfK Leipzig / Sachsischer Schwimmverband
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 60 60 60 50 18,0 30,60 3060 3
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 28,80 59,40 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 29,75 89,15 2
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 3240 121,55 2
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 55 55 50 50 16,0 3520 156,75 3
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 60 60 65 60 7,0 18,5 40,70 197,45 3
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 60 50 50 50 55 155 3565 233,10 3
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 65 6,0 6,0 65 65 19,0 4560 278,70 3
Total SKG: 15,9 Average award: 5,86 Best award: 6,30
4  Eric Herre (2012) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 65 6,0 65 55 55 18,0 27,00 27,00 8
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 50 65 60 60 6,0 18,0 30,60 57,60 4
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 60 55 60 60 50 17,5 28,00 8560 4
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 55 45 50 55 45 150 2550 111,10 5
5122D Salto vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 19 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 32,30 143,40 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 45 40 50 45 4,0 13,0 3120 174,60 4
105C 2% Salti vorwérts 1 24 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 21420 4
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 1 21 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 252,00 4

Total SKG: 15,3

Average award: 5,54

Best award: 6,00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
5 Edvin ljas (2011) -- Vantaa Diving
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 28,05 28,05 6
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 65 50 60 55 55 17,0 25,50 53,55 9
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 55 60 60 65 65 18,5 2960 83,15 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 23,80 106,95 7
5231D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 3465 14160 6
105B 2Y%; Salti vorwarts 1 26 40 35 40 45 40 12,0 3120 172,80 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 50 50 40 45 50 14,5 34,80 20760 5
5233D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 1 25 45 50 50 45 50 14,5 36,25 243,85 5
Total SKG: 16,1 Average award: 5,11 Best award: 6,10
6 Finn Binninger (2012) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 60 60 60 50 18,0 30,60 3060 3
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 60 60 65 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 57,60 4
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 1,6 60 6,5 50 6,0 55 17,5 28,00 85,60 4
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 60 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 29,75 11535 4
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 40 40 45 35 35 11,5 2415 13950 7
105C 2V Salti vorwérts 1 24 35 40 40 30 35 11,0 26,40 16590 7
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 1 20 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 19890 6
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 55 50 50 45 55 155 34,10 233,00 6
Total SKG: 15,2 Average award: 5,19 Best award: 6,00
7  Brian Morehouse (2012) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA #92527
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 55 40 45 40 40 12,5 18,75 18,75 11
201C  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 15 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 27,00 4575 10
301C  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 16 60 55 55 60 6,0 17,5 28,00 73,75 10
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 1,7 6,0 55 50 50 55 16,0 27,20 100,95 9
5122D Salto vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 19 50 30 40 45 45 13,0 24,70 12565 9
5223D Salto riickwérts mit 1% Schrauben 1 23 55 50 50 45 55 155 3565 161,30 8
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 55 60 50 50 55 16,0 3520 196,50 7
104C DoppelSalti vorwérts 1 22 65 55 55 50 55 16,5 36,30 232,80 7
Total SKG: 14,9 Average award: 5,25 Best award: 6,10
8 Jordan Leastman (2011) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA #69946
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 60 60 55 55 17,5 2975 29,75 5
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 2560 5535 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 28,05 83,40 6
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 21,00 104,40 8
5122D Salto vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 1,9 50 40 40 20 4,0 12,0 22,80 127,20 8
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 1 20 50 50 40 50 45 14,5 29,00 156,20 9
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 60 50 55 45 50 155 34,10 190,30 9
104C DoppelSalti vorwarts 1 22 55 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 33,00 223,30 8
Total SKG: 14,8 Average award: 5,00 Best award: 5,80
9 Artem Robak (2012) -- SSV Freiburg
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 70 6,0 65 55 6,0 18,5 27,75 27,75 7
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 50 55 50 55 55 16,0 2720 5495 8
201C  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 15 50 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 24,75 79,70 8
301C Auerbachkopfsprung 1 16 60 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 108,50 6
5231D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 3465 143,15 5
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 40 35 40 40 35 11,5 2530 16845 6
105C 2% Salti vorwérts 1 24 50 35 30 35 35 10,5 2520 193,65 8
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 1 20 35 35 40 35 40 11,0 22,00 21565 9
Total SKG: 15,0 Average award: 4,95 Best award: 6,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
10 Matéj Macoun (2012) -- Czech Republic
103C 1% Salti vorwarts 1 16 55 50 60 50 55 16,0 2560 2560 9
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 45 50 60 50 45 145 31,90 57,50 6
201C Kopfsprung riickwérts 1 15 45 45 50 50 6,0 145 2175 7925 9
301C Auerbachkopfsprung 1 16 40 30 35 35 40 11,0 17,60 96,85 10
5221D Salto riickwérts mit % Schraube 1 17 50 40 50 40 45 135 2295 119,80 10
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 1 21 40 50 50 45 50 14,5 3045 150,25 10
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 1 20 50 50 60 45 50 150 30,00 180,25 10
104C DoppelSalti vorwérts 1 22 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 30,80 211,05 10
Total SKG: 14,9 Average award: 4,75 Best award: 5,40

11  Maximilian Goblet (2011) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
103C 1% Salti vorwarts 1 16 45 55 50 45 50 14,5 2320 2320 10
401C Delphinkopfsprung 1 14 55 55 45 45 50 150 21,00 44,20 11
201C Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 1,5 55 50 45 40 5,0 14,5 21,75 65,95 11
301C Auerbachkopfsprung 1 16 45 50 40 40 50 13,5 21,60 87,55 11
5211A Kopfsprung riickwarts mit ¥2 Schraube 1 1,8 40 40 50 45 45 13,0 2340 110,95 11
104C DoppelSalti vorwérts 1 22 55 55 50 50 50 155 34,10 145,05 11
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 1 20 30 20 15 25 25 7,0 14,00 159,05 11
5122D Salto vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 1,9 45 55 45 45 5,0 14,0 26,60 18565 11

Total SKG: 14,0 Average award: 4,49 Best award: 5,20

Referee:

Anne Hoffmann -- DSV

Judges:

1. COM AQUATICS USA COM AQUATICS USA -- COM

2. Norway NOR -- NOR

3. Czech CZE -- CZE

4. Finland FIN -- FIN

5. Croatia CRO -- CRO

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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